26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015
26 January 2015

Total section 137 payment

SECTION 137 PAYMENTS LGA 1972

Wattisham First Responders

Suffolk Accident Rescue Service
Magpas

United Reform Church

The Samaritans - Ipswich Branch
Victim Support Suffolk

Phoenix

East Anglian Air Ambulance

Monks Eleigh Cornerstone

Suffolk Family Carers

Age Concern

Home-Start Babergh

Success After Stroke

Eden-Rose Coppice Trust

vitalise

West Suffolk Voluntary Assoc. for Blind
Kernos Centre (Counselling Services)
Marie Curie Cancer Care

£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£125.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£150.00
£208.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£1,083



