SECTION 137 PAYMENTS LGA 1972

26 January 2015	Wattisham First Responders	£100.00
26 January 2015	Suffolk Accident Rescue Service	£100.00
26 January 2015	Magpas	£100.00
26 January 2015	United Reform Church	£125.00
26 January 2015	The Samaritans - Ipswich Branch	£25.00
26 January 2015	Victim Support Suffolk	£25.00
26 January 2015	Phoenix	£25.00
26 January 2015	East Anglian Air Ambulance	£150.00
26 January 2015	Monks Eleigh Cornerstone	£208.00
26 January 2015	Suffolk Family Carers	£25.00
26 January 2015	Age Concern	£25.00
26 January 2015	Home-Start Babergh	£25.00
26 January 2015	Success After Stroke	£25.00
26 January 2015	Eden-Rose Coppice Trust	£25.00
26 January 2015	vitalise	£25.00
26 January 2015	West Suffolk Voluntary Assoc. for Blind	£25.00
26 January 2015	Kernos Centre (Counselling Services)	£25.00
26 January 2015	Marie Curie Cancer Care	£25.00
Total section 137 payment		£1,083